eCOMMERCE
PRODUCT CATALOG
&
Sensors and Controls
Since 1945, the Therm-O-Disc name has
represented innovation in standards setting
sensor and control development for the appliance,
electronic and automotive industries.

again.
TCO Series
Standard Styles
Reliable
Global Ratings
One Shot Operation
THERMAL CUTOFF CONSTRUCTIONS
G4 Series G5 Series G7 Series Calibration
Standard Product Standard Product Standard Product Open Temp
Style Type Style Type Style Type (+0/-5°C)
620566 G4A01072C 481327 G5A01072C 72°C
620673 G4A01077C 481328 G5A01077C 620676 G7F01077C 77°C
620568 G4A01084C 481361 G5A01084C 620677 G7F01084C 84°C
620674 G4A01093C 481362 G5A01093C 620678 G7F01093C 93°C
620569 G4A01098C 481379 G5A01098C 620679 G7F01098C 98°C
620570 G4A01104C 481380 G5A01104C 104°C
620571 G4A01110C 481363 G5A01110C 620680 G7F01110C 110°C
620572 G4A01117C 481329 G5A01117C 620681 G7F01117C 117°C
620573 G4A01121C 481330 G5A01121C 620682 G7F01121C 121°C
620574 G4A01128C 481381 G5A01128C 620683 G7F01128C 128°C
620661 G4A01144C 481365 G5A01144C 620684 G7F01144C 144°C
620600 G4A01152C 481382 G5A01152C 620685 G7F01152C 152°C
620599 G4A01167C 481383 G5A01167C 620686 G7F01167C 167°C
620576 G4A01184C 481386 G5A01184C 620687 G7F01184C 184°C
620577 G4A01192C 481331 G5A01192C 192°C
620578 G4A01216C 481387 G5A01216C 216°C
620671 G4A01229C 481388 G5A01229C 229°C
620580 G4A01240C 481364 G5A01240C 240°C
Temperature
Ratings
MICROTEMP® thermal cutoffs
are available in a wide range